
Ranking Geral
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 BB DTVM 1.281.691,55 9,70 17,69
2 Itaú Unibanco 862.236,66 4,09 9,47
3 BRAM - Bradesco AM 687.275,28 4,53 7,75
4 Caixa 605.554,35 6,26 14,56
5 Santander Br 297.288,02 7,03 2,38
6 BTG Pactual 220.689,05 21,28 82,88
7 XP Asset 122.036,93 27,86 156,92
8 Safra 107.135,57 1,12 7,73
9 Pátria 79.233,77 - 10,82

10 BNP Paribas 78.035,00 6,43 31,69

5 maiores crescimento em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 ASA Investments 396,62 337,09
2 Kilima 1.000,00 300,00
3 Devant 1.325,64 274,14
4 Trígono 1.399,46 216,63
5 Galapagos 720,74 83,21

5 maiores crescimento em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Devant 1.325,64 833,29
2 Trígono 1.399,46 368,06
3 Guepardo 1.541,31 167,31
4 XP Asset 122.036,93 156,92
5 GAP 1.811,83 147,96



Privados
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 Itaú Unibanco 862.236,66 4,09 9,47
2 BRAM - Bradesco AM 687.275,28 4,53 7,75
3 Santander Br 297.288,02 7,03 2,38
4 BTG Pactual 220.689,05 21,28 82,88
5 XP Asset 122.036,93 27,86 156,92
6 Safra 107.135,57 1,12 7,73
7 Pátria 79.233,77 - 10,82
8 BNP Paribas 78.035,00 6,43 31,69
9 Oliveira Trust 60.319,34 21,60 30,71

10 Sicredi 57.179,01 10,23 21,13

5 maiores crescimento em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 ASA Investments 396,62 337,09
2 Kilima 1.000,00 300,00
3 Devant 1.325,64 274,14
4 Trígono 1.399,46 216,63
5 Galapagos 720,74 83,21

5 maiores crescimento em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Devant 1.325,64 833,29
2 Trígono 1.399,46 368,06
3 Guepardo 1.541,31 167,31
4 XP Asset 122.036,93 156,92
5 GAP 1.811,83 147,96



Independentes
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 XP Asset 122.036,93 27,86 156,92
2 Pátria 79.233,77 - 10,82
3 Oliveira Trust 60.319,34 21,60 30,71
4 Vinci 56.852,23 19,82 37,82
5 Verde Asset 55.024,18 9,33 17,37
6 Reag 54.050,00 43,67 54,23
7 SPX Capital 50.000,00 19,71 23,99
8 Western 49.500,40 -0,32 9,28
9 Opportunity 45.669,41 - 14,49

10 ARX 37.011,00 43,73 51,90

5 maiores crescimento em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 ASA Investments 396,62 337,09
2 Kilima 1.000,00 300,00
3 Devant 1.325,64 274,14
4 Trígono 1.399,46 216,63
5 Galapagos 720,74 83,21

5 maiores crescimento em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Devant 1.325,64 833,29
2 Trígono 1.399,46 368,06
3 Guepardo 1.541,31 167,31
4 XP Asset 122.036,93 156,92
5 GAP 1.811,83 147,96



Estrangeiras
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 Santander Br 297.288,02 7,03 2,38
2 BNP Paribas 78.035,00 6,43 31,69
3 Western 49.500,40 -0,32 9,28
4 ARX 37.011,00 43,73 51,90
5 Schroder Br 28.236,94 19,73 58,16
6 BlackRock Br 22.443,00 36,51 47,73
7 AZ Quest 17.130,42 -3,16 7,62
8 Rio Bravo 13.372,80 6,89 6,47
9 Claritas 11.827,25 -7,52 12,57

10 Mapfre 9.760,00 -4,60 -4,89

5 maiores crescimento em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 ARX 37.011,00 43,73
2 BlackRock Br 22.443,00 36,51
3 Schroder Br 28.236,94 19,73
4 Santander Br 297.288,02 7,03
5 Rio Bravo 13.372,80 6,89

5 maiores crescimento em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Schroder Br 28.236,94 58,16
2 ARX 37.011,00 51,90
3 BlackRock Br 22.443,00 47,73
4 RB Capital 3.385,63 34,27
5 BNP Paribas 78.035,00 31,69




